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MIX IT. FILL IT. PACK IT. SHIP IT.

WE HAVE A PRODUCT FOR YOU

Part #
Capacity

Color

Material

Country of Manufacture
Dimensions

Model

Weight

Case Pack

Case Weight

Case Dimensions

15 Gallon White Cease-Fire® Waste Receptacle

Safety Drum Can w/Aluminum Head

Product Category: Cease-Fire Waste Receptacles

37BH42

15 gal.

White

Steel

United States
15125"Dia. x 25.75"H
26615W

89 Ib

1ea.

1.8 Ib.

30"L x 15"W x 15"H
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